

Agency - Nimajala Deri

707 Rahatku School to Tetarika

~~XXXX-XXXX-XXXX~~

19.11.64

~~XXXXXX~~

~~XXXX P.W.D.~~

~~E.E. R.W.D. Ludhiana~~

~~DIVISION~~

~~A.E. Deo~~

~~S.D. DIVISION~~

~~XXXXXX-XXXX-XXXX~~

116/2837

2833

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>4th & FINAL BILL</u>					
Name of work — const of Road					
from To7 Bhatkur					
School to Tetriya					
(under head MMGSY-S					
Agency — Smt. Nirmala Devi					
Agreement NO — 53/SBD/20-21					
Date of work start — 6/07/20					
Date of completion — 5/04/21					
MEASUREMENT — NIL					
Donkels 20/4/22					

<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & Fixing of					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
(a) Bench mark					
1 NO @ Rs 3928.37/NO-Rs 3928 = ∞					
(b) reference pillars					
3 NO @ Rs 1779.24/NO-Rs 5338 = ∞					
(2) clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
0.58 Hect.					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hect-Rs 29658 = ∞					
Continuation					
38924 = ∞					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3) Box cutting — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
15.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ — Rs.					1112 =
(4) Const. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
9.00 m ³ @ Rs. 26.11/m ³ — Rs.					235 =
(5) Const. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
(9) For 100 M Lead —					
503.37 m ³					
@ Rs. 131.03/m ³ — Rs.					65957 =
(6) For 1000 M Lead					
479.98 m ³					
@ Rs. 174.94/m ³ — Rs.					83968 =
(6) Const. of Sub Grade					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
(9) For 1000 M Lead					
508.07 m ³					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ³ — Rs.					89715 =
(6) For 100 M Lead					
1361.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 141.17/m ³ — Rs.					192218 =

Continuation

4729

47212924

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Const. of Crenulure Sub base					
Qty Made TMB P-20					
561.33 m ³					
@ Rs 2352.80/m ³					Rs 1320697.20
(8) Providing Spreading & Compacting WBM Cmn III					
Qty Made TMB P-20					
243.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3278.94/m ³					Rs 799570.20
(9) Providing & applying Prime Coat					
Qty Made TMB P-20					
2486.25 m ²					
@ Rs 44.93/m ²					Rs 111707.20
(10) Providing & applying Tack Coat					
Qty Made TMB P-20					
2486.25 m ²					
@ Rs 15.28/m ²					Rs 37990.20
(11) Providing 20mm thick Mix Seal Surface					
Qty Made TMB P-20					
2486.25 m ²					
@ Rs 197.17/m ²					Rs 490214.20

Continuation

3232307.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) providing Rigid pavement — etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
122.40 m ³					
@ Rs 5937.26/m ³ — Rs					726721.20
(13) providing Hald Shouldering —					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
100.00 m ²					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² — Rs					54378.20
(14) RCC MIS — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
(9) K.M Stone					
2 No @ Rs 1990.08/No — Rs					3980.20
(6) 200 M Stone					
4 No @ Rs 552.53/No — Rs					2210.20
(15) providing & fixing of Lolo —					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
4 No @ Rs 9219.14/No — Rs					36877.20
(16) providing Printing new Letter — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
176.40 CM					
@ Rs 0.52/CM — Rs					92.20

Continuation

4056565.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
32 No @ Rs 463.59 / No - Rs 14835.28					
(18) Providing & Fixing of traffic Sign					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral & Triangle					
6 No @ Rs 3664.85 / No - Rs 21989.10					
(b) 600 mm Circular					
2 No @ Rs 4936.77 / No - Rs 9874.20					
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
2 No @ Rs 6909.74 / No - Rs 13819.48					
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
4 No @ Rs 4806.57 / No - Rs 19226.28					
(e) 900 mm Side Octahome					
2 No @ Rs 8832.64 / No - Rs 17665.28					
(19) Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
65 No @ Rs 815.26 / No - Rs 52992.90					

Continuation

4206965.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20) providing Road Marking					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
(a) B.T Portion					
130.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 95607.20
(b) PCC Portion					
40.00 m ²					
@ Rs 821.29/m ²					Rs 32852.20
(21) providing irrigation pipe 300 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
20.00 m @ Rs 890.70/m					Rs 17814.20
(22) E/W in excavation for foundation of Structure					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
62.64 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 16870.20
(23) providing PCC MIS in open foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
11.40 m ³					
@ Rs 4682.03/m ³					Rs 53375.20

Continuation

4423483.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	D	
(24) providing PCC M20 in Sub Structure —					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
60.66 m ³					
@ Rs 5432.42/m ³ — Rs					329531.20
(25) providing 600 mm dia NP3 Hume pipe —					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
30.00 m					
@ Rs 1001.67/m — Rs					30050.10
(26) painting on parapet walls —					
Qty vide TMB P-24					
49.92 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² — Rs					4852.20
(27) Dismantling of existing Structure — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-24					
(a) Plain Cement Concrete					
2.40 m ³					
@ Rs 484.74/m ³ — Rs					1163.38
(b) Blt in C.M (1:3)					
69.32 m ³					
@ Rs 231.77/m ³ — Rs					16066.20

Continuation

4805145.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(C) Removing Home pipe					
up to 600 mm dia					
30.00 m					
@ Rs. 1744.78/m					Rs. 52432.00
					Rs. 4810388.00
Add 12% Cr. S.T					Rs. 577247.00
Add 1% L.C					Rs. 48104.00
					Rs. 5435739.00
Less 10% below					Rs. 543574.00
					Rs. 4892165.00
Less previous Payment					Rs. 3783000.00
					Rs. 1109165.00

~~Cancel~~

20/4/22

J.E. DEO

~~Amardeep Suman~~

20/4/2022

CSP

A.E. DEO

~~25/4/22~~

25/4/22